Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team Sheet For 86402 Malakas8

For Week #: 6/15 On 10/20/2018 At 12:00 PM
lkebukuro Fall 2018 Session
Division Rep(s): Mai Sone

Division:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
6 4 10 7

30 28 35 41

Home Team
Team: 86402 Malakas8

Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
02593
00954
07200
00601
02592
02546
08315
10535

NWwwOo N~
ONWhARFRLPOIA~AO

* 0% F 3k X F X F

Name

Tatsuishi, Masashi
Toyama, Tomio
Satomura, lzumi
Kaneko, Hiromi
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Sakae, Hiroko
Nomi, Motohiko

Momotomi, Yusuke ¥3,000

86402

Visiting Team
Team: 86404 mamma MIA

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

08820
07464
09572
10384
09521
09516
10070
10519

NORMOOTWSEANN
RPORLPNABAND

* % F 3k X X X F

Hayashi, Kazunari
Kamio, Hiraku
Konishi, Junpei
Katagiri, Rei
Yamaguchi, Shin
Isoki, Hiroshi
Ishida, Shogo

Oosaki, Akane ¥3,000

86402

86404

(86401) YDK On 10/27/2018 At UNISON



Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team Sheet For 86404 mamma MIA

For Week #: 6/15 On 10/20/2018 At 12:00 PM
lkebukuro Fall 2018 Session

Division:

Division Rep(s): Mai Sone

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
6 4 10 7

30 28 35 41

Home Team
Team: 86402 Malakas8

Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
02593
00954
07200
00601
02592
02546
08315
10535

NWwwOo N~
ONWhARFRLPOIA~AO

* 0% F 3k X F X F

Name

Tatsuishi, Masashi
Toyama, Tomio
Satomura, lzumi
Kaneko, Hiromi
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Sakae, Hiroko
Nomi, Motohiko

Momotomi, Yusuke ¥3,000

86404

Visiting Team
Team: 86404 mamma MIA

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

08820
07464
09572
10384
09521
09516
10070
10519

NORMOOTWSEANN
RPORLPNABAND

* % F 3k X X X F

Hayashi, Kazunari
Kamio, Hiraku
Konishi, Junpei
Katagiri, Rei
Yamaguchi, Shin
Isoki, Hiroshi
Ishida, Shogo

Oosaki, Akane ¥3,000

86402

86404

(86403) Crash x 8 On 10/27/2018 At Rosa



Team #:

Points Last Week:

* 0% F 3k X F X F

WWwwhbhrprNDd

AP OWWNWWPAW

Total:

Team Sheet For 86403 Crash x 8

For Week #: 6/15 On 10/20/2018 At 12:00 PM

Division: lIkebukuro Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Mai Sone

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 4 10 7
30 28 35 41

Home Team

Team: 86403 Crash x 8
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

06295
05685
08592
08593
02759
06094
08201
07545

Name

Okamoto, Takeshi
Ichijo, Kentaro
Suzuki, Yuya
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Kakei, Naoto

Sone, Mai

Saruta, Yuko

Kakei, Nachi

86403

Visiting Team

Team: 86401 YDK

Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name

*5 5 02114
*2 1 09315
*5 3 07471
*3 2 09038
*7 3 03449
*3 4 10271
*2 2 10272
*3 3 01920

Azechi, Misa
Nagahashi, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Kazama, Miyuki
Goubaru, Isamu
Ishiguro, Takaho
Yasuda, Tadashi
Toyonaga, Akane

86403

86401

(86404) mamma MIA On 10/27/2018 At Rosa



Team #:

Points Last Week:

* 0% F 3k X F X F

WWwwhbhrprNDd

AP OWWNWWPAW

Total:

Team Sheet For 86401 YDK

For Week #: 6/15 On 10/20/2018 At 12:00 PM

Division: lIkebukuro Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Mai Sone

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 4 10 7
30 28 35 41

Home Team

Team: 86403 Crash x 8
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

06295
05685
08592
08593
02759
06094
08201
07545

Name

Okamoto, Takeshi
Ichijo, Kentaro
Suzuki, Yuya
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Kakei, Naoto

Sone, Mai

Saruta, Yuko

Kakei, Nachi

86401

Visiting Team

Team: 86401 YDK

Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name

*5 5 02114
*2 1 09315
*5 3 07471
*3 2 09038
*7 3 03449
*3 4 10271
*2 2 10272
*3 3 01920

Azechi, Misa
Nagahashi, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Kazama, Miyuki
Goubaru, Isamu
Ishiguro, Takaho
Yasuda, Tadashi
Toyonaga, Akane

86403

86401

(86402) Malakas8 On 10/27/2018 At UNISON



